
 Multi H3Despiece

MUEX   -18-H3.2

CL20810

14.1

NO. Part Code Part Description qty NO. Part Code Part Description

1 22413025 Front Grill 1 25 01473043 Rear Grill

2 01535013P Front Panel 1 26 01163938 Condenser Assy

3 02803263P Chassis Sub-assy 1 27 0123315301 Clapboard Assy

4 06123401 Drainage Connecter 1 28 01255005P Top Cover

5 06813401 Drainage Hole Cap 3 29 01795010 Supporting board(condenser)

6 07225017 Gas-liquid Separator Assy 1 30 01705036 Motor Support Sub-Assy

7 00105249G Compressor and Fittings 1 31 1501506402 Fan Motor

8 32003001 OH Thermistor(compressor) 1 32 01305093P Left Side Plate

9 none Tube  Connecter Assy 0 33 10335008 Axial Flow Fan

10 4300040033 Magnet Coil 1 34 26235401 Left Handle

11 03073156 4-Way Valve Assy 1 35 4002054026 Connecting Cable

12 01303268P Right Side Plate 1 36 02613683 Electric Box Assy

13 07133845 Valve Support Assy 1 37 20113027 Electric Box (Fireproofing)

14 07133846 Electronic Expansion Valve assy 1 38 49010252 Radiator

14.1 7130369 EXV body (cuerpo valvula expansión) 2 39 30148897 Main Board

15 0171312802P Valve Support Sub-Assy 1 30033089 Filter Board

16 071302391 Cut off Valve 1 00183032 Compressor Overload Protector

17 07130239 Cut-off Valve 1 76713068 Drainage hole Cap

18 20123029 Valve cover 1 430004032 4-Way Valve

19 4300008401 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (bobina EXV) 1 42010178 Terminal Board

20 43000084 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (bobina EXV) 1 07130369 Electronic Expansion Valve

21 3900007301 Temperature Sensor 1 00180030 Compressor Overload Proctector(External)

22 39000073 Temperature Sensor 1 00183051 Compressor Overload Protector(External)

23 26115004 Wiring clamp 1 76710247 Compressor Gasket

24 3900030901 Temperature Sensor 1 420111041 Terminal Board
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Nota:

Las piezas 19 y 20 son equivalentes (CL98055)



 Multi H3Despiece

MUEX   -24-H3.3

CL20811

15.1

NO. Part Code Part Description qty NO. Part Code Part Description

1 22413026 Front Grill 1 26 3900007304 Temperature Sensor

2 01435004P Cabinet 1 27 26115004 Wiring clamp

3 26235401 Left Handle 2 28 3900030901 Temperature Sensor

4 01305086P Front Side Plate 1 29 01574100003 Rear Grill

5 7651000411 Electrical Heater (Chassis) 1 30 01163980 Condenser Assy

6 06123401 Drainage Connecter 1 31 01413426 Electric box (fireproofing)

7 02803280P Chassis Sub-assy 1 32 01233190 Clapboard Sub-Assy

8 07225017 Gas-liquid Separator Assy 1 33 01705025 Motor Support Sub-Assy

9 0010524501G Compressor and Fittings 1 34 01255006P Top Cover

10 7651873215 Electric Heater(Compressor) 1 35 1501403402 Fan Motor

11 06643008 Tube  Connecter Assy 2 36 01175092 Condenser support plate

12 03073181 4-Way Valve Assy 1 37 10335014 Axial Flow Fan

13 05113723 Connection Pipe 1 38 01305043P Left Side Plate

14 4300040045 Magnet Coil(4-way Valve) 1 39 4002054026 Connecting Cable

15 0713385801 Electronic Expansion Valve assy 1 40 02613685 Electric Box Assy

15.1 7130369 EXV body (cuerpo valvula expansión) 3 41 420111041 Terminal Board

16 0713385701 Valve Support Assy 1 42 01703211 Connection Support

17 07130239 Cut-off Valve 1 43 20113015 Electric Box

18 071302391 Cut off Valve 1 44 30148905 Main Board

19 01314100009P Right Side Plate 1 45 02603217 Electric Box Cover Sub-Assy

20 26904100012 Valve Cover 1 00180030 Compressor Overload Proctector(External)

21 4300008402 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (bobina EXV) 1 00183032 Compressor Overload Protector

22 4300008401 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (bobina EXV) 1 460200061 Pressure Protect Switch

23 43000084 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (bobina EXV) 1 76713066 Compressor Gasket

24 3900007306 Temperature Sensor 1 00183051 Compressor Overload Protector(External)

25 3900007305 Temperature Sensor 1 42011154 Terminal Board
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Nota:

Las piezas 21, 22 y 23 son equivalentes (CL98055)



 Multi H3Despiece

MUEX   -28-H3.4

CL20812

NO. Part Code Part Description Qty. NO. Part Code Part Description

1 22413026 Front Grill 1 27 3900007305 Temperature Sensor

2 01435004P Cabinet 1 28 3900007304 Temperature Sensor

3 26235401 Left Handle 2 29 26115004 Wiring clamp

4 01305086P Front Side Plate 1 30 3900030901 Temperature Sensor

5 7651000411 Electrical Heater (Chassis) 1 31 01574100003 Rear Grill

6 06123401 Drainage Connecter 1 32 01163980 Condenser Assy

7 02803280P Chassis Sub-assy 1 33 01413426 Electric box (fireproofing)

8 07225017 Gas-liquid Separator Assy 1 34 01233190 Clapboard Sub-Assy

9 0010524501G Compressor and Fittings 1 35 01705025 Motor Support Sub-Assy

10 7651873215 Electric Heater(Compressor) 1 36 01255006P Top Cover

11 06643008 Tube  Connecter Assy 2 37 1501403402 Fan Motor

12 03073181 4-Way Valve Assy 1 38 01175092 Condenser support plate

13 05113723 Connection Pipe 1 39 10335014 Axial Flow Fan

14 4300040045 Magnet Coil(4-way Valve) 1 40 01305043P Left Side Plate

15 07133858 Electronic Expansion Valve assy 1 41 4002054026 Connecting Cable

15.1 7130369 EXV body (cuerpo valvula expansión) 4 42 02613686 Electric Box Assy

16 07133857 Valve Support Assy 1 43 420111041 Terminal Board

17 07130239 Cut-off Valve 1 44 01703211 Connection Support

18 071302391 Cut off Valve 1 45 20113015 Electric Box

19 01314100009P Right Side Plate 1 46 30148906 Main Board

20 26904100012 Valve Cover 1 47 02603217 Electric Box Cover Sub-Assy

21 4300008403 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (bobina EXV) 1 460200061 Pressure Protect Switch

22 4300008402 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (bobina EXV) 1 76713066 Compressor Gasket

23 4300008401 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (bobina EXV) 1 00180030 Compressor Overload Proctector(External)

24 43000084 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (bobina EXV) 1 00183032 Compressor Overload Protector

25 3900007307 Temperature Sensor 1 00183051 Compressor Overload Protector(External)

26 3900007306 Temperature Sensor 1

15.1
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Nota:

Las piezas 21, 22, 23 y 24 son equivalentes (CL98055)



 Multi H3Despiece

MUEX   -42-H3.5

CL20813

NO. Part Code Part Description Qty. NO. Part Code Part Description Qty.

1 22415005 Front Grill 1 33 01255009P Top Cover 1

2 01435007P Cabinet 1 34 02404111 Electric reactor sub-assy 1

3 01305508 Front Side Plate Sub-Assy 1 35 01424260 Cover of Reactor box 1

4 39008066 Sensor sub-assy 1 36 43128003 PFC Inductance 1

5 01194141P Chassis Sub-assy 1 37 01424258 Reactor Box 1

6 20113003 Insulating Plate of Electric box Cover 1 38 33010009 Capacitor CBB61 7uF/450V 1

7 4602001555 Pressure Protect Switch 1 39 26905211 Electric Box 1

8 01324238P Compressor Mounting Plate Sub-Assy 1 40 30226254 Main Board 1

9 00205230 Compressor and fittings 1 41 49018112 Radiator 1

10 05034302 Connection Pipe 1 42 02404112 Electric Box Sub-Assy 1

11 07225018 Gas-liquid Separator Sub-Assy 1 43 42010270 Terminal Board 1

12 07228741 Bidirection Accumulator 1 44 02404130 Electric Box Assy 1

13 05034290 Connecting Pipe of "U"shape 1 45 76518732 Electric Heater 1

14 01314304P Right Side Plate Sub-Assy 1 46 01305064P Left Side Plate 1

15 07210022 Filter 1 47 01895309 Condenser support plate 1

16 07334403 Cut-off Valve 1 48 01244141 Clapboard 1

17 07334402 Cut-off Valve 1 49 1570522801 Fan Motor 1

18 07210022 Filter 1 50 10335010 Axial Flow Fan 1

19 01804238 Valve support assy 1 51.1 7130369 EXV body (cuerpo valvula expansión) 5

20 07228302 oil separator 1 4300876710 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (bobina EXV) 1

21 0214000521 Clamp 1 4300876709 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (bobina EXV) 121 0214000521 Clamp 1 4300876709 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (bobina EXV) 1

22 07210022 Filter 1 4300876708 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (bobina EXV) 1

23 43000338 4-way Valve 1 4300876707 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (bobina EXV) 1

24 26235253 Handle 2 4300876705 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (bobina EXV) 1

25 04144185 4-way Valve Assy 1 01804240 Motor Support Assy 1

26 4602000902 Pressure Protect Switch 1 4300040029 4-way Valve Fittings 1

27 04634310 Discharge Tube Sub-Assy 1 49010109 Magnetic Ring 1

28 04674230 Inhalation Tube Sub-Assy 1 49010104 Magnetic Ring 2

29 04104239 Capillary Sub-Assy Oil Separator! 1 420111041 Terminal Board 5

30 0112417901 Condenser Assy 1 26235401 Small Handle 1

31 01475012 Rear Grill 1 4202300108 Jumper Cap 1

32 01424263 Electric Box Cover 1 06813401 Choke Plug 2

51.1
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Nota:

Las piezas 52, 53, 54, 55 y 56 son equivalentes (CL98054)
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